
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Proposal
DAMPAK KEBERADAAN RUMAH ULIN ARYA SEBAGAI DAYA TA…
NOMI_Studi_pada_masyarakat_bayur_kelurahan_sempaja_ut…
357.96K
49
7,123
49,040
22-Jan-2024 02:35PM (UTC+0700)
2249541652

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Kasmita




